Minisart® Syringe Filters
The Easy Choice – Clean and Safe
Minisart® Syringe Filters
Removal of Particles and Microorganisms
from Liquids and Gases
Sartorius offers Minisart® syringe filters for a wide range of applications.
The filters are clean and safe as they are almost free of leachables and
exractables. Additionally, they reliably remove particles and microorganisms

4 mm PTFE PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip Yellow Tray No 500 17820----------Q
Sample Preparation Chromatography
Ordering Information
8
d mm| EFA1 Membrane Housing Pore Size Connector Outlet Color | Printing Sterile* Qty | Pk Order No.
Minisart® NY (Nylon) & NY25 Plus (Glass Fiber 0.7 μm2 + Nylon)
25 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17845--------ACK
25 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17845----------Q
25 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17846--------ACK
25 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17846----------Q
15 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 1776B----------K
15 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 1776B----------Q
15 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 1776C----------K
15 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 1776C----------Q
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 1784B----------K
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, printed No 500 1784B----------Q
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, printed No 50 1784C----------K
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, printed No 500 1784C----------Q
*  Sterile Minisarts are individually packaged. If not stated otherwise, Minisarts have been sterilized by ethylene oxide. Minisarts not
presterilized: RC, PTFE and Nylon can be sterilized by autoclaving at 121 °C for 30 min/or by using ethylene oxide (EO).
1 Diameter of EFA – Effective Filtration Area
2 0.7 μm = GF particle retention = pore size!

28 mm SFCA MBS 5 μm Male Luer Lock Brown No 500 17594----------Q
Preparation of Aqueous Liquids
Ordering Information
12
 d mm| EFA1 Membrane Housing Pore Size Connector Outlet Color | Printing Sterile* Qty | Pk Order No. Marked?
Minisart® NML Plus (Glass Fiber 0.7 μm2 + SFCA)
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.2 μm Male Luer Lock Blue Yes 50 17823----------K
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.2 μm Male Luer Lock Blue No 500 17823----------Q
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.45 μm Male Luer Lock Yellow Yes 50 17829----------K
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.45 μm Male Luer Lock Yellow No 500 17829----------Q
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 1.2 μm Male Luer Lock Red No 500 17825----------Q
28 mm GF MBS 0.7 μm2 Male Luer Lock White No 50 17824----------K
28 mm GF MBS 0.7 μm2 Male Luer Lock White No 500 17824----------Q
*  Sterilized Minisarts are individually packaged. If not stated otherwise, Minisarts are sterilized by ethylene oxide.
#-Mark indicates sterilization by gamma irradiation.
Minisarts not presterilized: PES, SFCA, GF+SFCA and GF can be sterilized by ethylene oxide or gamma irradiation.
1 Diameter of EFA – Effective Filtration Area